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1 BAIL 131 21/05/2019 RAJIV CHOWDHURY A/R0515/2012 AMAN

2 BAIL 23 07/03/2020 G.A. KHAN A/G0326/2012 CHAND

3 BAIL 187 06/02/2020 SAMEER JAIN A/S0063/2012 VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI
4 BAIL 104 06/03/2020 VIVEK SINGH A/V0596/2012 GUDDU

5 BAIL 80 13/01/2020 MAHENDRA SINGH A/M0289/2019 SMT. MEENA

6 BAIL 182 10/01/2020 SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI A/S1184/2012 LAKHANDAR @ LUCKY
7 BAIL 3 25/02/2020 SANJAY SINGH A/S0287/2012 POOJA SHARMA

8 BAIL 204 03/03/2020 ASHUTOSH PANDEY A/A2411/2012 DEVANG MISHRA

9 BAIL 76 22/02/2020 J.P. SINGH A/J0063/2012 MAHNDRA SETH

10 BAIL 272 25/02/2020 G.K. SINGH A/G0214/2012 SUDHANSHU KR. PANDEY
11 BAIL 70 29/02/2020 J.P. SINGH A/J0063/2012 ASHISH @ ANURAG
12 BAIL 138 16/03/2020 DEEPENDRA SINGH A/D0085/2012 SUMIT SINGH

13 BAIL 143 06/02/2020 MANOj YADAV A/M0367/2012 BANTU YADAV

14 BAIL 92 07/03/2020 AVINASH PANDEY A/A1622/2012 AASIF

15 BAIL 78 28/02/2020 S.W. ALI A/S1852/2012 RAHUL

16 BAIL 173 05/03/2020 1.M. KHAN A/10006/2012 NAIM

17 BAIL 93 07/03/2020 AVINASH PANDEY A/A1622/2012 SALEEM

18 BAIL 182 13/11/2019 SUNEEL RAI A/S1489/2012 BHAG CHAND

19 BAIL 33 28/01/2020 S. SINGH A/S1384/2012 DEEPIL SONI

20 BAIL 67 28/02/2020 R.K. GUPTA A/R0615/2012 RAHUL CHAUDHARY
21 BAIL 71 29/02/2020 J.P. SINGH A/J0063/2012 NAWAB @ NAVIYA

22 BAIL 53 06/03/2020 A.K. VERMA A/A1216/2012 RAJKUMAR

23 BAIL 27 01/02/2020 ABHISHEK SINGH A/A0161/2019 YUSUF

24 BAIL 26 05/03/2020 S.K. TRIPATHI A/S1628/2012 SMT. MAMTA

25 BAIL 131 07/03/2020 ZAFAR ABBAS A/Z0001/2012 RAEES
26 BAIL 68 29/02/2020 R.D. SINGH A/R0761/2012 AFAROZ KHAN
27 BAIL 141 07/03/2020 R.P. SRIVASTAVA A/R1557/2012 SHIVAM KASAUDHAN
28 BAIL 185 27/01/2020 KULDEEP KUMAR A/K0358/2012 PREMPAL @ PREM
29 BAIL 135 05/03/2020 S.K. DUBEY A/S2210/2012 HARNATH KUSHWAHA
30 BAIL 12 23/02/2020 S.K. TRIPATHI A/S1438/2012 BITTO KUMAR MISHRA @ RATNESH
31 BAIL 140 07/03/2020 K.P. SRIVASTAVA A/K1557/2012 ANEESH AHMAD
32 BAIL 75 02/03/2020 RAVI SAHU A/R1184/2012 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
33 BAIL 171 24/02/2020 APUL MISHRA A/A1027/2012 SHANTANU RAJ
34 BAIL 67 19/02/2020 S.P.S. PARMAR A/S1739/2012 SUNIL
35 BAIL 143 02/03/2020 V.K.TRIPATHI A/V0406/2012 MAHMOOD
36 BAIL 31 28/02/2020 V. SINGH A/V0342/2018 HARENDRA
37 BAIL 26 15/02/2020 MOHD. BELAL A/M0430/2016 SAZID
38 BAIL 106 13/01/2020 H.K.TRIPATHI A/H0019/2012 SMT. RAJO DEVI
39 BAIL 2 07/03/2020 M.K. TRIPATHI A/M0103/2012 AMAN KURAISHI
40 BAIL 56 06/11/2019 MANYAK YADAV A/M0426/2012 MOTI
41 BAIL 220 26/02/2020 S.K. MISHRA A/S0926/2012 AVDHESH
42 BAIL 323 16/03/2020 VIVEK DHAKA A/V0557/2012 ALEY NABI
43 BAIL 172 06/03/2020 S.D. DWIVEDI A/S1686/2012 CHHOTELAL
a4 BAIL 173 23/01/2020 DEEPAK KUMAR A/D0181/2015 OMKAR
45 BAIL 239 28/02/2020 S.K. DUBEY A/S2210/2012 SMT. RAJAN SHRI
46 BAIL 25 06/12/2019 R.S. TRIPATHI A/R1190/2012 KRISHNAPAL
a7 BAIL 111 11/02/2020 R.S. TRIPATHI A/R1190/2012 SACHIN
48 BAIL 30 04/03/2020 MOHD. WASIM A/M0574/2012 MOHD. SHADAB @ SHANU
49 BAIL 32 28/01/2020 S. SINGH A/S1384/2012 SHASHI YADAV @ RANJAN YADAV
50 BAIL 11 25/02/2020 M.K.SHUKLA A/M0447/2012 NITENDRA SINGH



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
24
95
926
97
98
29
100

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

229
158
21
369
183
71

200
106
176
151
57
17

113
63
71
258
236
61

350
115
176

32
184
195
171
119
128
121
339
131
12
64
18
175
253
105
21
95
924
192
77
180
139
245
103
254

05/12/2019
04/02/2020
01/02/2020
30/10/2019
17/02/2020
22/02/2020
17/02/2020
19/02/2020
16/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
15/02/2020
13/01/2020
14/02/2020
16/03/2020
27/02/2020
03/03/2020
16/03/2020
27/02/2020
16/03/2020
02/03/2020
16/03/2020
07/03/2020
19/02/2020
14/02/2020
07/03/2020
04/03/2020
31/01/2020
18/02/2020
03/03/2020
28/02/2020
22/02/2020
16/03/2020
17/01/2020
16/03/2020
03/03/2020
16/03/2020
28/02/2020
10/02/2020
07/02/2020
28/01/2020
22/02/2020
06/02/2020
04/03/2020
26/02/2020
11/02/2020
02/03/2020
27/02/2020
03/03/2020
05/02/2020

S.P.PRASAD

USHA SRIVASTAVA
D.R. CHAUDHARY
K.N. TRIPATHI

K.N. TRIPATHI

R.B. SINGH

U.K. TIWARI

AJAY KUMAR

R.D. YADAV

B.K. TRIPATHI

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
C. K. RAI

A.Z. KHAN

U.K. TIWARI

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
C.K. RAI

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
M.F. KHAN

V.C. TIWARI
PRAMOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
L.K. PANDEY

B.L. RAM

S. MEEZAN

U.K. TIWARI
VIKRANT RANA
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
H.K. DUBEY
PRADEEP KUMAR
PRADEEP KUMAR
ABHISHEK TIWARI
R.S. SHUKLA

S.K. SHUKLA

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH MISHRA
K.K. TIWARI

AMIT RAI

M.P. TIWARI

B.K. SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
J.P. SINGH
MANISH PANDEY
SNEHIL SRIVASTAVA
D.R. CHAUDHARY
ZAFAR ABBAS

B.K. SINGH RAGHUVANSHI
MAHENDRA SINGH
P.H. VASHISTHA
R.K. TRIPATHI
AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
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A/S0723/2015
A/U0109/2012
A/D0102/2012
A/K0160/2012
A/K0195/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/A0180/2012
A/RO757/2012
A/B0199/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/C0050/2012
A/A1580/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/C0050/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/A1152/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/V0242/2012
A/P0358/2012
A/L0007/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/S0469/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/V0255/2012
A/R0435/2012
A/H0136/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/A0084/2012
A/R0031/2012
A/S1430/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/R0469/2012
A/K0177/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/M0402/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/J0063/2012
A/M0220/2012
A/S1318/2012
A/D0102/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/B0189/2012
A/M0289/2019
A/P0579/2012
A/R0531/2012
A/A0401/2012

AMAN PATEL

JABAR SINGH @ AMAR SINGH
MUJAMMIL

PARVENDRA

NASEEM AHMAD

LAL BAUB @ LAL BAHADUR
ARJUN DAS

RAVINDRA YADAV

PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY
KAUSHAL

MANNU PANDEY@PRASHANT PANDEY
DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SARFARAZ

GANTA MURALI @ MURALI DAS
ANIL JAISWAL

BINDU GOND @ NAND KISHORE GOND
AALOK PANDEY

MUNSHI LAL

RIZWAN

SATVIR YADAV

YOGESH

BHOLA @ SALEEM ANSARI
AMIT

UMMED @ UMMEED @ TOTLA
ARJUN DAS

AWDHESH

ARIF

SUNIL SINGH

VIRENDRA SAHNI

SMT. KALPATI DEVI

ISRAR @ MUKESH

RAJU SAXENA

JEEVAN PASWAN

DUKHRAM

PUNEET

RANVEER SINGH

ALI NAAZ

VIKKI

SHAHID

KATWARU SAHNI

RAM SURESH

SURENDRA SINGH

RAM UJAGIR

KADAM SINGH

SMT. CHAMPA DEVI

GOPAL SRIVASTAVA

VIKASH

SHIV KR. NISHAD

VIVEK DOHALIYA

JAlI PRAKASH


mailto:PANDEY@PRASHANT

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

72
13
243
72
96
95
199
224
48
177
178
111
89
172

65
46
71
366
158
56
119
208
349
252
240
221
19
368
98
133
71
a7
74
35
166

12

233
85

131
182
104
166
112
221
113
23

24

16/03/2020
22/07/2019
16/10/2019
05/03/2020
07/03/2020
07/03/2020
29/01/2020
06/03/2020
17/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
27/02/2020
06/03/2020
05/03/2020
06/03/2020
05/02/2020
06/03/2020
04/02/2020
16/03/2020
14/01/2020
05/03/2020
27/02/2020
04/12/2019
16/03/2020
18/02/2020
16/10/2019
06/03/2020
16/03/2020
16/03/2020
25/02/2020
06/03/2020
04/03/2020
10/02/2020
07/03/2020
18/01/2020
16/03/2020
03/03/2020
13/02/2020

03/03/2020
26/02/2020

07/03/2020
16/03/2020
24/02/2020
14/01/2020
29/01/2020
07/01/2020
16/03/2020
07/01/2020
16/03/2020
06/12/2019

SAURABH SINGH YADAV
R.S. RAM

ADESH KUMAR
SUSHIL KR. PANDEY
SHAHROZE KHAN
SHAHROZE KHAN
SATYAM NARAYAN
MD. IMRAN KHAN
M.C. SINGH

M.C. SINGH

M.C. SINGH
MOHD. ASLAM
MOHD. ASLAM
I.M. KHAN

U.K. TIWARI
RAJRSHI GUPTA
B.K. TRIPATHI
V.K. SINGH

AMIT RAI

S.P.S. PARMAR
SANTOSH KUMAR
ADIL KHAN

A.K. DIXIT

V.K. SINGH

N. MUHAMMAD
ADESH KUMAR
MOHD. WASEEM
AMIT RAI

AMIT RAI

A.K. BIND

A.K. SINGH

D.R. CHAUDHARY
S.W. ALI

AMIT RAI

M.C. SINGH

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K. RAI
DEVENDRA YADAV

R.K. RAI
SHOBHIT PATHAK

H.K. KUSHWAHA
AMIR KHAN

V.K. YADAV

YOGESH KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR

A.A. KHAN DURRANI
L.K. SHUKLA

A.A. KHAN DURRANI
P.S. PANDEY

R.S. TRIPATHI
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A/S1370/2012
A/R0912/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/S2181/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/M0399/2016
A/M0399/2016
A/M0399/2016
A/M0533/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/10006/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/R0579/2012
A/B0209/2012
A/V0573/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/S1739/2012
A/S0383/2012
A/A0119/2012
A/A1149/2019
A/V0340/2012
A/N0483/2014
A/A2077/2013
A/M0497/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/A0088/2016
A/A2231/2013
A/A1387/2012
A/D0102/2012
A/S1852/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/M0399/2016
A/S0856/2012
A/R0207/2012
A/D0167/2012

A/R0207/2012
A/S2781/2014

A/H0216/2013
A/A0541/2012
A/V0341/2012
A/Y0056/2012
A/A0941/2017
A/A0148/2012
A/L0039/2012
A/A0148/2012
A/P0539/2016
A/R1190/2012

NIKHIL YADAV
ABHISHEK RAJBHAR
RASHID

AKASH

DWARIKA YADAV

KOILI AND ANOTHER

SONU @ SIKENDRA @ TOTAL

VIJAY

SATYAVEER SINGH
SARFARAZ
NIRANJAN

ASIF

FAGGO RAM
NASIR

BALBEER PAL
DADDAN YADAV
ARJUN DOM
PANDEY @ PANDU
MOHD SUHAIL
SUBLAL RAJBHAR
HASANDEEN
ANSAR HUSSAIN
CHHOTE @ SATENDRA
VIPUL SINGH
SANJANA

DANISH

TAUSEEF

JAMEEL AND 2 OTHERS
MOHD. AZEEM
LALIT

ROOP SINGH
KADAM SINGH
HARIOM KAHSYAP
MOFEED

ANIL
OMPRAKASH
SHAILESH
INDRESH YADAV

SHAILESH
AHMAD RAZA

RAGHUNATH
RAVINDRA

HAIDAR

DEVENDRA @ DABLU
MOHD. SHEKH
MANJEET WALIA
NARGESH

MANJEET SINGH WALIA
SHAKEEL

BHURI DEVI



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

102

28

102
220
176
28

245
437
197
64

214
261
191
166
205
208
108
195
259
153
132
123
924

184
11

87

69

386
11

412
109
181
118
97

216
146
432
246

51
363
172
169
57
147
98
85
93

14/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/03/2020
16/11/2019
07/02/2020
29/01/2020
29/01/2020
27/01/2020
02/01/2020
07/02/2020
16/03/2020
25/02/2020
25/02/2020
02/03/2020
04/03/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
25/02/2020
28/02/2020
06/12/2019
20/12/2019
27/01/2020
31/01/2020
08/01/2020
07/02/2020
05/03/2020
27/01/2020
11/02/2020
28/02/2020
16/03/2020
15/02/2020
03/01/2020
29/02/2020
25/02/2020
16/03/2020
06/03/2020
16/03/2020
27/02/2020
16/03/2020
27/01/2020
07/03/2020
22/02/2020
16/03/2020
27/01/2020
26/02/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
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AMIT RAI

AMIT RAI

R.K. PANDEY

R.S. TRIPATHI
HARDEV PRAJAPATI
R.K. SHAHI
ADARSH BHUSHAN
D.K. VERMA

AMIT DAGA
PANKA) SHARMA
R.P. UPADHYAY
VIPIN KUMAR
ADESH KUMAR
AMIT DAGA

D.K. VERMA

N.L. TRIPATHI

N.L. TRIPATHI

S.K. PANDEY

R.K. SINGH

R.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K.S. BAIS

USHA SRIVASTAVA
R.P. SINGH
AKHILENDRA YADAV
V.K. TRIPATHI

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
PRADEEP KUMAR
A.K. DWIVEDI
ASHISH GOYAL
MAZHAR ULLAH
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
D.R. CHAUDHARY
B.L. VERMA

D.K. DWIVEDI
SUSHIL KUMAR
RAVI SAHU

CH. DILNISAR
MOHD. NADEEM
R.U. SIDDIQUI
D.K. VERMA

M.K. TRIPATHI
HASAN ABBAS
AMIT RAI

G.K. SINGH

A.K. PANDEY
GOPAL VERMA
DEVOTTAM PANDEY
N.C. MISHRA
NIRBHAY SINGH
S.K. DUBEY
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A/A0088/2016
A/A0088/2016
A/R1038/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/H0016/2012
A/R0573/2012
A/A0107/2012
A/D0417/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/P0068/2012
A/R0874/2012
A/V0883/2016
A/A2077/2013
A/A0544/2012
A/D0417/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/S2181/2012
A/R1332/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/R1171/2012
A/A0350/2012
A/V0310/2012
A/S0856/2012
A/P0519/2017
A/A0373/2012
A/A1263/2012
A/M0429/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/D0102/2012
A/B0066/2012
A/D0274/2012
A/S1752/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/C0206/2016
A/M0893/2013
A/R1315/2012
A/D0417/2012
A/M0103/2012
A/H0124/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/G0214/2012
A/A2367/2013
A/G0146/2012
A/D0184/2012
A/N0258/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/S0160/2012

RAVINDRA @ JULLU
SHADAB QURESHI
LIYAKAT

KAILASH

SANJAY @ BHOORA
RAJPAL KUMAR

VIVEK @ VICKY
INDRAPAL

JAI PRAKASH

MAYANK GAUTAM
AKASH VERMA
RAHEESH PAL

MANISH GUPTA
WASEEM

SANTOSH KUMAR
JAGAT SINGH @ BHURE
MUKUNDI

RUPESH

AMIR

AJAY SOLANKI
SHSHNAWA)J ALAM
GUDDU @ SUSHEEL DIWAKAR
RISHIPAL SINGH

SMT. SHARDA DEVI
KABIR

MAHENDRA YADAV

OM PRAKASH

SANTOSH KUMAR
KOMAL

CHAMAN SINGH
JUGENDRA

MANISH KESARWANI
PANKAJ @ DABLU SINGH
AJAY GAUTAM

SANDEEP YADAV
VASHAR

BINDER

NASRUDDIN

ASIF

RAVINDRA

AMAN KURAISHI

KARUA @ ARIF

SALMAN & ANOTHER
ANKIT @ MANGALI
REETA YADAV

ANANT PRAKSH AGARWAL
RAMESH SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
KAILASH KR & OTHERS
GYAN SINGH & ANOTHER



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

152
165
129
140
150
158
88

43

113
129
166
22..
118
109
11

62

198
114
126
40

74

154
150
23

112
105
52

131
42
145

28
78
164
38
43
174

151
134
86

98
168
58
163
133

33

17/03/2020
17/03/2020
16/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
03/06/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
16/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020

S.K. SHUKLA
R.K. SINGH
ABDUL MATEEN
BHARAT SINGH
R.K. GAUTAM
S.M. MISHRA
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
ZAFAR ABBAS
SANTOSH TRIPATHI
RAGHAV DWIVEDI
D.R. CHAUDHARY
H.N. SHARMA
PARVEZ ALAM
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.S. YADAV

R.S. KUSHWAHA
R.M. KASHYAP
SUNIL KUMAR
R.K. YADAV
MANISH GUPTA
ANURAG PATHAK
A.J. UPADHYAY
P.S. YADAV
SANJAY SINGH
K.N. SINGH

A.K. OJHA

M.K. KHAN

S.P.S. PARMAR
L.K. PANDEY
VINOD KUMAR
V.K. SINGH

S.P.S. PARMAR
P.K. DUBEY

RAM TIWARI

A.K. OJHA

S.K. MISHRA

P.N. SRIVASTAVA
PRADEEP KUMAR
MANVENDRA SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR
S.K. TRIPATHI
NIRBHAY SINGH
B.R. MAURYA
RAMESH KUMAR
K.N. SINGH
EKANSH VARMA
RAHUL MEHROTRA
P.J. PANDEY
SANDEEP KUMAR
A.K.S. BAIS

Sheetl
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A/S0779/2012
A/R0651/2012
A/A0012/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/R0811/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/S1566/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/S0465/2012
A/R0698/2018
A/D0102/2012
A/H0170/2012
A/P0106/2012
A/A0465/2012
A/S1370/2012
A/R0056/2012
A/R0831/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/R1103/2012
A/M1257/2017
A/A0996/2012
A/A0502/2012
A/P0151/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/K0175/2012
A/A1524/2012
A/M0917/2013
A/S1739/2012
A/L0007/2012
A/V0356/2012
A/V0573/2012
A/S1739/2012
A/P0356/2012
A/R0932/2012
A/A1524/2012
A/S1178/2012
A/P0215/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/S0088/2012
A/S1576/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/B0107/2012
A/R1023/2012
A/K0192/2012
A/E0002/2012
A/R0090/2012
A/P0849/2013
A/S0088/2012
A/A1404/2012

SMT. SHABNAM

MAHENDRA

ISRAT KHATOON
SURENDRA PAL

NETIN KR. & OTHERS
MUKHTAR YADAV & ANOTHER
MONIKA

M.H.USMANI & ANOTHER
DEVENDRA & OTHERS
UMESH YADAV & OTHERS
VINOD SINGH & OTHERS
MANOJ KUMAR

RASEED @ GULFAM

VIKAS KANAUJIYA
MATADEEN

JAAHAR SINGH

NAKIL

VIPENDRA ADHAR
RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOHAN
BRAHMA NAND

FAIZAN

MUDASSAR NAZAR

SMT. RAJESHWARU DEVI
SHIV RAJ

DEVENDRA KUMAR

RAM KRISHNA YADAV
SHEEBA MAHBOOB

JAVED AHMAD

SONI GUPTA

PREM SINGH DHAKARE
MITHAILAL

PARVEZ ALAM

RAM ADHARE

SHIVAKANT TIWARI&ANOTHER
JITENDRA & ANOTHER
SHIVENDRA & OTHERS

RA) NARYAN @ OTHERS
SANGEETA & OTHERS
GANGA PRASAD& ANOTHER
NARENDRA SINGH & OTHERS
RAJIV GUPTA& OTHERS
ISARAR ALI & OTHERS

RAVI KUMAR & OTHERS
BHARAT YADAV& OTHERS
RA)J KUMAR & ANOTHER
VINAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT
RUPENDRA& 2 OTHERS
MUKESH & ANOTHER
WASEEM & OTHERS

SMT. SHABNAM & ANOTHER



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

73
133
125
106
105
31
32
167
69
139
139
47
21
72
80
75
64
56
28

41
135
27
128
102
86
144
79
34
35
138
51
69
196
193
195
155
64
171
166
170
187
183
181
68
69
41
15
67

17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
29/05/2019
17/03/2020
04/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
03/02/2020
03/07/2020
03/06/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020

R.K. PANDEY

S.K. SHUKLA
VIKRAM YADAV
S.K. PANDEY

A.K. MISHRA

ALI HASAN

A.K.S. BAIS

A.K. SACHAN

S.K. RAO

BALBIR YADAV

R.S. YADAV

ZAID ARSHAD

S.K. SHUKLA

K.S. CHAHAR
PARMESHWAR YADAV
J.P. SINGH

PANKA) SHARMA
SATYA NARAYAN
U.B. SINGH

A.K. PATHAK

A.K. MALVIYA

B.G. TRIPATHI
KANDAR SRIVASTAVA
SHYAM LAL
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
MANISH SINGH
S.C. TIWARI
ASHISH PANDEY
V.P. SRIVASTAVA
A.K.S. BAIS
A.K.S. BAIS
GAURAV KAKKAR
R.S. YADAV
VIKRANT GUPTA
RAJEEV SISODIA
V.S. SENGAR

U.C. CHATURVEDI
V.P. MISHRA

R.C. SOLANKI
V.K. YADAV

N.K. MAURYA
A.K. MISHRA

R.K. SRIVASTAVA
NARENDRA SINGH
AMIT DAGA
RAHUL AGARWAL
P.K. BISHNOI
NASEEM RUHI
KULDEEP SAXENA
ASHWANI MISHRA

Sheetl
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A/R0793/2012
A/S0416/2012
A/V0887/2014
A/S2181/2012
A/A1177/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A1512/2012
A/S1775/2012
A/B0057/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/Z0009/2012
A/S0415/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/P0099/2012
A/J0065/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/U0010/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/A2400/2013
A/B0278/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/S1235/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/M0211/2012
A/S1681/2012
A/A2026/2012
A/V0531/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/NV0205/2012
A/U0050/2012
A/V0043/2012
A/R1486/2012
A/V0417/2012
A/N0065/2012
A/A0381/2012
A/R1755/2013
A/N0095/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/R0076/2012
A/P0782/2013
A/N1002/2012
A/K0367/2012
A/A1503/2012

ANIL KUMAR
ANIL JAIN & OTHERS

DINESH GIRI

NETRAPAL & OTHERS
SURENDRA YADAV&ANOTHER
GANGA RAM & OTHERS
RAJENDRA & 8 OTHERS
RAMESH CHAND YADAV
JAGVEER SINGH

AMAN ULLA

NARESH KUMAR SONI
FARMAN

NEELAM SHARMA&ANOTHER
ASHOK KUMAR

SHAMBHU SHARAN

RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
NIHAL SINGH

SMT. SHANTI DEVI

ASHISH RAJPOOT

KAMAL NARESH SINGH
KANHAIYA LAL

SHREEE NIVAS GUPTA

NITIN VERMA

JITENDRA GUPTA

VINU

KRISHNA

JITENDRA NATH

SMT. NAFEESA

DEEPAK MEHROTRA

PREM SINGH

KALAM SINGH

SANJEEV BANSAL

SURAJ SINGH

KEWAL SINGH

ARJUNDEV

SMT. KIRAN

JANAB ALI

SMT. SHEHLA NAAZ
SUDHANSHU KUMAR @ GAURAV
MANOJ TOMAR

SMT. SHEELA DEVI

SHEELA DEVI

ARUN SARKAR

KASHMIR SINGH

BHIM SEN SHARMA

VITESH RAJPAL & OTHERS
ATUL & ANOTHER

BABITA DEVI

VIVEK JAIN

KADE DEEN CHAURASIA& OTHR



301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

101
113
125
39
178
173
137
82
30
116
154
122
97
83
51
112
185
57
152
155
107
77
147
111
63
66
44
108
117
127
102
27
114
96
13
192
85
56
29
53
74
84
46
78
110
72
140
123
146
162

18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020

Sheetl

M.l. KHAN
VINAY DUBEY

J.K. PANDEY

S.K. MISHRA

S.B. SINGH

A.K. SHUKLA
ARADHANA SINGH
RAJIV DWIEVDI

ALI HASAN

GIRISH SINGH
PRADEEP CHUAHAN
P.C. DWIEVDI

P.K. YADAV

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
B.P SINGH

ZAFAR ABBAS
RAGHVENDRA PRAKSH
BRIJ RAJ

A.P SINGH

B.K. SHARMA

U.K. PUSHKAR
ABHISHEK PANDEY
SARVESH

A.P. TIWARI

G.S. SEN

ASHWANI MISHRA
KAMLA SINGH
CHETAN CHATTERJEE
R.K. SINGH

U.N. PANDEY

L.M. SINGH

AMIT RANA

PANKAJ SHARMA
MOHAMMAD KHALID
RAHUL SAXENA
PUNITA PANDEY
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
GEETAM SINGH
R.S. TIWARI
VIKRANT PANDEY
GAURAV PUNDIR
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. AWASTHI

M.K. SHUKLA

AMIT SINGH
RAJEEV SISODIA
V.P. YADAV

P.C. DWIEVDI

S.K. SINGH

H.P. SINGH
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A/M0545/2012
A/V0891/2014
A/)J0326/2013

A/S1178/2012
A/S2610/2013
A/A0140/2015
A/A1119/2017
A/R0516/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/G0120/2012
A/P0224/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/P0920/2014
A/D0296/2012
A/B0167/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/R0063/2012
A/B0293/2012
A/A0175/2016
A/B0146/2015
A/U0086/2012
A/A0049/2012
A/S0496/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/G0249/2012
A/A1503/2012
A/K0425/2012
A/C0121/2012
A/R0784/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/L0028/2012

A/A0598/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/M0485/2012
A/R0103/2012
A/P0594/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/R1196/2012
A/V0254/2012
A/G0041/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/A1522/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/A0604/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/V0191/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/S1453/2012
A/H0151/2012

RAFIQ KHAN & OTHERS
VINAY KR.SRIVASTAVA
ASHOK KR. SAINI

DIVYA SINGH & OTHERS
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
GANESH KR. MADHESIA
SURYA PRAKSH SINGH
KRISHN KR. OTHERS
ABDUL RAHEEM

DR. B.P SINGH

RAM NAYAN YADAV

AKRAM & ANOTHER

FAISAL & OTHERS
DHARMENDRA SINGH
KUMARPAL & OTHERS
TARIQUE AYYUB
MAHENDRA YADAV

SUJEET KUMAR

SHUAIB ALAM& ANOTHER
PRABHU DAYAL& OTHERS
KAMALUDDIN

MUKESH

VIRENDRA PRATAP&OTHERS
SHAUKEEN & ANOTHER
RAHUL KHANDELWAL
NANKOO

ROHIT & ANOTHER

AESHI AHMAD& OTHERS
LOKENDRA SINGH

SITA DEVI & OTHERS
YOGENDRA KR. & ANOTHER
BALDEV SINGH & ANOTHER
KULDEEP & OTHERS
ASHOK SINGH

MUMTAZ AHMAD

SHANE MOHD& 3 OTHERS
BHARAT LAL YADAV
BHAGIRATH & OTHERS
DHARMENDRA NATH TRIPATHI
SUSHIL SINGHAL

DINESH YADAV
SUDARSHAN RAI & OTHERS
TEENU @ VIJAY

SMT. MANJU DEVI

AMAN DEEP SHARMA
SAEED AHMAD&?2 OTHERS
RAHUL & OTHERS

PRAKSH CHAND

EJA)] AHMAD

ARJUN @ CHANDRA SHEKHAR



Sheetl

351 A482 49 18/03/2020 RAJEEV UPADHYAY A/R0237/2012 MANSUR@MANSOOR AHMAD
352 A482 45 18/03/2020 SWETASHWA AGARWAL A/S1820/2012 ALOK RASTOGI

353 A482 9 18/03/2020 RAKESH SINGH A/R1477/2012 MUBARIK ALI & OTHERS
354 A482 52 18/03/2020 RAM KUMAR A/R0809/2012 HARIOM & OTHERS

355 A482 65 18/03/2020 K.S. CHAHAR A/K0370/2012 SATAPAL & OTHERS

356 A482 55 18/03/2020 ARVIND KUMAR A/A1160/2012 ARVIND KUMAR

357 A482 104 18/03/2020 INDRA DEV A/10110/2013 LAL RATNAKAR NAG

358 A482 64 18/03/2020 G.S. SEN A/G0249/2012 RAHUL KHANDELWAL

359 A482 197 18/03/2020 YATHARTH SRIVASTAVA A/Y0102/2013 PUSHPA YADAV

360 A482 10 18/03/2020 RAKESH SINGH A/R1477/2012 BRIJ PAL & OTHERS

361 A482 189 18/03/2020 R.K. MISHRA A/R0060/2012 SHRIRAM & OTHERS

362 A482 79 18/03/2020 R.B. KUSHWAHA A/R0587/2016 PREM PAL MATA& ANOTHER
363 A482 186 18/03/2020 RAGHVENDRA PRAKSH A/R0063/2012 SAVITA YADAV&OTHERS
364 A482 81 17/03/2020 R.K. MISHRA A/R0060/2012 BOSHI@FAREED & OTHERS
365 A482 182 18/03/2020 NARENDRA SINGH A/N0095/2012 SATENDRA BAJPAYEE

366 A482 62 18/03/2020 B.L. SHUKLA A/B0288/2012 VEDPRAKASH@SONU& OTHER
367 A482 153 18/03/2020 MOHD. NAUSHAD A/M0520/2012 MUSRAQUE & OTHERS
368 A482 26 18/03/2020 AMIT RANA A/A0598/2012 UMRAO SINGH

369 A482 94 18/03/2020 V.S. RAJPOOT A/V0498/2012 YOGESH

370 A482 93 18/03/2020 M.D. SHAH A/M0398/2012 YOGESH KUMAR

371 A482 95 18/03/2020 V.M. SHARMA A/V0038/2012 BECHAN

372 A482 188 18/03/2020 NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA A/N0194/2012 MOHIT

373 A482 25 18/03/2020 SURENDRA TIWARI A/S1666/2012 SMT. SANDHYA UPADHYAY
374 A482 21 18/03/2020 H.N. SHUKLA A/HO0043/2012 SHYAM ]I GUPTA

375 A482 130 18/03/2020 DEEPAK KAUSHIK A/D0047/2012 BHIKAREES SINGH

376 A482 131 18/03/2020 S.S. YADAV A/S0792/2012 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV
377 A482 134 18/03/2020 MUKESH KUMAR A/M0621/2012 CHHOTE LAL

378 A482 139 18/03/2020 CHETAN CHATTERJEE A/C0121/2012 SACHIN SHARMA

379 A482 172 18/03/2020 SANJAY PANDEY A/S0265/2012 MOHAMMAD ASIF

380 A482 7 18/03/2020 H.K. SINGH A/H0028/2012 HARI NARAYAN SINGH

381 A482 54 18/03/2020 R.N. PANDEY A/R0616/2015 VINAY THAKUR

382 A482 168 18/03/2020 UTTAM KUMAR A/U0140/2012 KAUSHLENDRA

383 A482 82 18/03/2020 R.K. CHAURASIA A/R0796/2012 BIHARI LAL GUPTA

384 A482 90 18/03/2020 BALBEER SINGH A/B0055/2012 SMT. NEHA CHATURVEDI
385 A482 141 18/03/2020 ATUL KUMAR A/A1551/2012 ABHINAV KUMAR

386 A482 128 18/03/2020 K.K. KESHERWANI A/K0507/2013 HASAN AKHTAR

387 A482 151 18/03/2020 R.P. SRIVASTAVA A/R1557/2012 RAM ROOP

388 A482 150 18/03/2020 R.P. SRIVASTAVA A/R1557/2012 ABDUR RASHEED

389 A482 29 18/03/2020 P.K. PANDEY A/P0103/2012 SHIV KUMAR SINHA

390 A482 135 18/03/2020 M.K. TRIPATHI A/M0347/2012 RUPESH TYAGI

391 A482 19 18/03/2020 ARPIT AGARWAL A/A2582/2014 RAVI CHAUDHARY

392 A482 1 18/03/2020 S.S. SINGH A/S0690/2012 RAJESH SINGH

393 A482 148 18/03/2020 P.K. MISHRA A/P0961/2014 M/S BHAVANI BRICK FIELD
394 A482 149 18/03/2020 R.P. SRIVASTAVA A/R1557/2012 SUDRIST NARAYAN TRIPATHI
395 A482 164 25/02/2020 KAMLESH SHARMA A/K0131/2012 AMAR KISHOR CHAUHAN
396 A482 146 28/02/2020 ANUj BAJPAI A/A0956/2012 JAHED

397 A482 63 28/08/2018 RAJESH YADAV A/R0497/2012 BALI RAM

398 A482 72 28/02/2020 GAURAV SINGH A/G0289/2017 DHEERA) SAXENA @ BANTI
399 A482 59 22/02/2020 MOHD. KALIM A/M0942/2013 ALTAF

400 A482 146 27/02/2020 B.K. MISHRA A/B0321/2012 ANIL KR. & OTHERS
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401 A482 218 16/12/2019 MUNNA BABU A/M0657/2012 JAI PRAKSH CHAUBEY

402 A482 182 11/12/2019 P.K. MISHRA A/P0032/2012 DILIP & ANOTHER
403 A482 137 09/01/2020 A.K. SINGH A/A0573/2012 ARUN MISHRA

404 A482 84 08/01/2020 A.K. SINGH A/A0573/2012 RAJAN MISHRA

405 A482 226 18/02/2020 A.P. SINGH (IN PERSON) A/A0000/0000 SHOBHA SINGH & ANOTHER
406 A482 86 12/02/2020 B.K. MISHRA A/B0321/2012 DEEN MOHAMMAD
407 A482 110 18/02/2020 U.K. YADAV A/U0049/2012 SAKEEM KHAN & OTHERS
408 A482 85 18/02/2020 L.K. PANDEY A/L0007/2012 VIDYA BUSAN PANDEY
409 A482 68 21/01/2020 PANKAJ SHARMA A/P0068/2012 BAL KRISHNA SINGH
410 A482 48 29/02/2020 PANKA] GOSWAMI A/P0019/2012 ASIF

411 A482 7 20/02/2020 S.K. DWIVEDI A/S0178/2012 UTTAM KR. SINGH
412 A482 37 28/02/2020 SHIVA TRIPATHI A/S2498/2013 GAURAV CHAUDHARY
413 A482 16 03/18/2020 AZHAR HUSSAIN A/A1676/2012 SHAYAM SINGH

414 CRLA 5 03/06/2020 K. SHAILENDRA A/K0349/2012

415 CRLA 37 03/06/2020 S.S. TRIPATHI A/S0981/2012

416 CRLA 13 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

417 CRLA 45 03/06/2020 DEEPAK SINGH A/D0236/2016

418 CRLA 20 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

419 CRLA 12 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

420 CRLA 21 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

421 CRLA 23 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

422 CRLA 50 03/06/2020 B.K. SINGH A/B0177/2012

423 CRLA 36 03/06/2020 JITENDRA SINGH A/)0291/2015

424 CRLA 4 03/06/2020 V.S. SINGH A/V0001/2012

425 CRLA 46 03/06/2020 A.K.S. BAIS A/A1404/2012

426 CRLA 15 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

427 CRLA 47 03/06/2020 A.K.S. BAIS A/A1404/2012

428 CRLA 9 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

429 CRLA 24 03/06/2020 PANKA]) SRIVASTAVA A/P0076/2012

430 CRLA 32 03/06/2020 D.K. SRIVASTAVA A/D0296/2012

431 CRLA 40 03/06/2020 SHASHI KANT RAI A/S0917/2012

432 CRLA 8 03/06/2020 MAHESH CHANDRA TIWARI A/M0096/2012

433 CRLA 48 03/06/2020 S.K. PANDEY A/S1770/2012

434 CRLA 22 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

435 CRLA 19 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

436 CRLA 26 03/06/2020 ANIL KUMAR A/A0747/2012

437 CRLA 10 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

438 CRLA 14 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

439 CRLA 18 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

440 CRLA 34 03/06/2020 D.K. SRIVASTAVA A/D0296/2012

441 CRLA 16 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012

442 CRLA 7 03/06/2020 S.M.A. ABDY A/S1837/2012

443 CRLA 31 03/06/2020 D.K. SRIVASTAVA A/D0296/2012

444 CRLA 42 03/06/2020 MAHIMA JAISWAL A/M0768/2019

445 CRLA 2 03/06/2020 B.K. SINGH A/B0177/2012

446 CRLA 35 03/06/2020 P.S. YADAV A/P0151/2012

447 CRLA 27 03/06/2020 AJAY SINGH A/A2117/2013

448 CRLA 43 03/06/2020 MUKESH KUMAR A/M0620/2012

449 CRLA 6 03/06/2020 ARVIND SINGH SENGAR A/A1241/2012

450 CRLA 30 03/06/2020 D.K. SRIVASTAVA A/D0296/2012
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451 CRLA 25 03/06/2020 PANKA]) SRIVASTAVA A/P0076/2012
452 CRLA 1 03/06/2020 N.K. SINGH A/N0078/2012
453 CRLA 33 03/06/2020 D.K. SRIVASTAVA A/D0296/2012
454 CRLA 141 03/06/2020 RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/R0265/2012
455 CRLA 49 03/06/2020 ABHIKESH TIWARI A/A0084/2012
456 CRLA 17 03/06/2020 SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A) A/S1041/2012
457 CRLA 32 04/06/2020 ARADHANA SINGH A/A1030/2012
458 CRLA 23 04/06/2020 B.K. SOLANKI A/B0263/2012
459 CRLA 04/06/2020 ARVIND KUMAR DIXIT A/A1149/2012
460 CRLA 04/06/2020 R.K.S. PARMAR A/R0212/2012
461 CRLA 04/06/2020 MANISH PANDEY A/M0220/2012
462 CRLA 04/06/2020 GAURAV SISODIA A/G0045/2012
463 CRLA 04/06/2020 KAMESHWAR SINGH A/K0077/2012
464 CRLA 04/06/2020 SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY A/S1771/2012
465 CRLA 04/06/2020 VISHAKHA PANDEY A/NV0240/2019
466 CRLA 04/06/2020 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH A/A1395/2012
467 CRLA 04/06/2020 B.K. SRIVASTAVA A/B0015/2018
468 CRLA 04/06/2020 RADHEY KRISHNA PANDEY A/R0022/2012
469 CRLA 04/06/2020 H.K. KUSHWAHA A/H0216/2013
470 CRLA 04/06/2020 RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI A/R1486/2012
471 CRLA 04/06/2020 KAUSHAL KISHORE MANI A/K0169/2012
472 CRLA 04/06/2020 HARI PRAKASH MISHRA A/H0057/2012
473 CRLA 04/06/2020 PANKA) DWIVEDI A/P0017/2012
474 CRLA 04/06/2020 KAILESH NATH A/K0006/2012
475 CRLA 04/06/2020 MANOHAR PRASAD GUPTA A/M0860/2013
476 CRLR 03/06/2020 KUNDAN RAI A/K0393/2012
477 CRLR 03/06/2020 S.LAL A/S2792/2014
478 CRLR 03/06/2020 MANVENDRA SINGH A/M0386/2012
479 CRLR 03/06/2020 SUDHIR MEHROTRA A/S1440/2012
480 CRLR 03/06/2020 B.K. SINGH A/B0177/2012
481 CRLR 03/06/2020 PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY A/P0141/2012
482 CRLR 03/06/2020 R.P.S. CHAUHAN A/R0303/2012
483 CRLR 03/06/2020 SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI A/S1184/2012
484 CRLR 03/06/2020 PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA A/P0115/2012
485 CRLR 03/06/2020 KASHI NARESH MISHRA A/K0162/2012
486 CRLR 03/06/2020 SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/S0849/2012
487 CRLR 04/06/2020 K.K. TIWARI A/K0118/2012
488 CRLR 04/06/2020 PRADEEP KUMAR VI A/P0115/2012
489 CRLR 04/06/2020 PREM CHAND PANDEY A/P0524/2012
490 CRLR 05/06/2020 SUBODH KUMAR RAI A/S1376/2012
491 CRLR 06/06/2020 ARUN KUMAR BHATT A/A1079/2012
492 BAIL 18/03/2020 MANOJ) KUAMR MISHRA A/M0280/2012
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